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The menu of Pachamama Coffee from Sacramento includes 21 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
menu cost about $4.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Pachamama Coffee Menu

Pasta

PERU $4.0
9ce Cream*

VANILLA BEAN $5.0

Freshly Roasted Packaged
Coffee Beans (1)

NICARAGUA $4.0
Drinks

COLD BREW $4.0
DRINKS

AFFOGATO $6.0

THREE MILKS

Hot Drinks

HOUSE DRIP
COFFEE

Ingredients Used
BEANS
MILK

ALMOND MILK
HONEY

Coffee

ESPRESSO
CORTADO
CAPPUCCINO
MOCHA

ICED MOCHA
LATTE

$3.0

$3.0
$4.0
$4.0
$5.0

$4.0



Pachamama Coffee Menu

Pachamama Coffee

3644 J Street, Sacramento, CA Opening Hours:

95816, United States Monday 06:00 -17:00
Tuesday 06:00 -17:00
Wednesday 06:00 -17:00
Thursday 06:00 -17:00
Friday 06:00 -17:00
Saturday 07:00 -17:00
Sunday 07:00 -17:00
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